unverbindliche Abfrage zum Spielsystem 2011/12
Verbands- und Landesliga Senioren Staffel |

Summen

Keine
Angaben

120 Wurf

100Wurf

Verbandsliga

0

6

4

Landesliga

1

4

5

3,3%

33,3%

30,0%

Mannschaft

Keine
Angaben

120 Wurf

100Wurf

Gebesee

Gotha

Grafinau-Angstedt

Saalfeld

X IX | X X

SSV Weimar

Apolda

Wechmar

Rositz

CZ Jena

Ohrdruf

XX X |IX|X X

Kromsdorf

Eisenberg

Wintersdorf

Gera

Handw.Weimar

XX |IX|X X

USV Jena

Lobenstein

Kahla

RoBleben

XX |IX | X

Niedertrebra




